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#01 Piper Hoke 2008 36 238 20 6.61 16.06 27.12 78.38%
#02 Jem Hoke 2006 35 192 15 5.49 22.50 48.51 66.30%
#03 Ki Cleveland 2006 26 127 18 4.88 17.53 57.33 63.45%
#04 Titan Cleveland 2006 22 94 16 4.27 21.25 60.49 46.95%
#05 Patti Chronister 2008 19 159 20 8.37 17.00 49.77 74.41%
#06 Milo Oberholtzer 2009 16 64 16 4.00 40.71 110.36 59.05%
#07 Bandit Knox 2010 15 99 21 6.60 15.40 40.47 65.15%
#08 Chloe Chronister 2008 15 94 17 6.27 17.00 71.18 48.78%
#09 Peace Funstan 2007 14 108 17 7.71 55.00 89.75 42.60%
#10 Angus Knox 2010 13 99 14 7.62 14.50 39.77 60.51%
#11 Jewel Wagner 2009 12 127 19 10.58 19.59 33.45 54.41%
#12 Jazz Moore 2006 12 104 18 8.67 23.62 32.78 73.03%
#13 Nevaeh Smith 2006 12 61 12 5.08 26.00 50.05 51.99%
#14 Shadow Hunter 2006 11 104 19 9.45 16.56 26.80 66.81%
#15 Hawk Smith 2009 7 13 5 1.86 60.00 120.00 8.98%
#16 Lucy Weikel 2010 5 23 17 4.60 90.00%
#17 Rocky Wagner 2009 5 16 9 3.20 180.00 180.00 14.85%
#18 Mac Lee 2010 4 9 6 2.25 51.67%
#19 Peg Greco 2006 3 17 9 5.67 16.58%
#20 Macy Heckman 2010 3 4 2 1.33 34.72%
#21 Jessie Moore 2006 3 3 1 1.00 120.00 120.00 5.44%
#22 Skylar Drei 2007 2 10 6 5.00 48.07%
#23 Frosty Livergood 2007 2 6 5 3.00 88.89%
#24 Oscar Drei 2007 2 6 5 3.00 28.95%
#25 Maverick Drei 2007 2 4 2 2.00 25.74%
#26 Henry Shock 2010 2 2 1 1.00 100.00%
#27 Remi Livergood 2009 2 2 1 1.00 120.00 120.00 8.16%
#28 Tanner Barth 2010 2 2 1 1.00 120.00 120.00 8.16%
#29 Skittles Ball 2010 2 2 1 1.00 0.00%
#30 Rocky Repko 2009 1 17 17 17.00 19.80 19.80 77.78%
#31 Yogi Repko 2009 1 12 12 12.00 81.00 81.00 19.01%
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#32 Ranger Myers 2009 1 11 11 11.00 40.00%
#33 Devo Mann 2008 1 3 3 3.00 11.43%
#34 Cash Mejia 2009 1 1 1 1.00 100.00%
#35 Kya Repko 2009 1 1 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 8.56%
#36 Pepper Repko 2010 1 1 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 8.56%
#37 Riley Repko 2010 1 1 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 8.56%
#38 Boomer Revolution 2010 1 1 1 1.00 0.00%
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#001 Jem Hoke Jeff 32 180 15 5.63 22.50 53.03 70.64% 
#002 Piper Hoke Jeff 31 212 20 6.84 16.06 22.98 84.27% 
#003 Ki Cleveland Joan 26 127 18 4.88 17.53 57.33 63.45% 
#004 Titan Cleveland Joan 22 94 16 4.27 21.25 60.49 46.95% 
#005 Patti Chronister Mark 19 159 20 8.37 17.00 49.77 74.41% 
#006 Milo Oberholtzer Ellen 16 64 16 4.00 40.71 110.36 59.05% 
#007 Bandit Knox Becky 15 99 21 6.60 15.40 40.47 65.15% 
#008 Chloe Chronister Mark 15 94 17 6.27 17.00 71.18 48.78% 
#009 Angus Knox Becky 13 99 14 7.62 14.50 39.77 60.51% 
#010 Shadow Hunter Sheena 11 104 19 9.45 16.56 26.80 66.81% 
#011 Peace Funstan Mark 8 67 17 8.38 69.00 124.50 53.12% 
#012 Jazz Moore Kathy 7 33 15 4.71 41.94 41.94 80.96% 
#013 Nevaeh Smith Lori 7 31 10 4.43 26.00 67.71 59.67% 
#014 Hawk Smith Kirby 7 13 5 1.86 60.00 120.00 8.98% 
#015 Peace Funstan Anita 6 41 15 6.83 55.00 55.00 28.58% 
#016 Jewel Wagner Andy 5 48 13 9.60 21.69 43.31 48.48% 
#017 Nevaeh Smith Jim 5 30 12 6.00 32.40 32.40 41.24% 
#018 Piper Hoke Cindy 5 26 9 5.20 18.50 31.25 41.90% 
#019 Abby Zywiec Donna 5 24 9 4.80 19.53 20.97 57.31% 
#020 Lucy Weikel Deb 5 23 17 4.60     90.00% 
#021 Jazz Moore Andy 4 65 18 16.25 23.62 23.62 75.73% 
#022 Jewel Wagner Rick 4 57 19 14.25 19.59 20.40 71.73% 
#023 Mac Lee Lisa 4 9 6 2.25     51.67% 
#024 Jewel Wagner Coral 3 22 13 7.33 20.97 36.64 41.21% 
#025 Jem Hoke Cindy 3 12 6 4.00 44.00 44.00 20.02% 
#026 Macy Heckman Susan 3 4 2 1.33     34.72% 
#027 Jessie Moore Andy 3 3 1 1.00 120.00 120.00 5.44% 
#028 Peg Greco Micki 2 11 9 5.50     21.54% 
#029 Frosty Livergood Laura 2 6 5 3.00     88.89% 
#030 Oscar Drei Mike 2 6 5 3.00     28.95% 
#031 Rocky Wagner Andy 2 5 4 2.50 180.00 180.00 11.42% 
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#032 Maverick Drei Linda 2 4 2 2.00     25.74% 
#033 Henry Shock Joe 2 2 1 1.00     100.00% 
#034 Remi Livergood Laura 2 2 1 1.00 120.00 120.00 8.16% 
#035 Tanner Barth Kristen 2 2 1 1.00 120.00 120.00 8.16% 
#036 Rocky Wagner Rick 2 2 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 4.28% 
#037 Princess   Kelly 2 2 1 1.00     0.00% 
#038 Skittles Ball Tiffany 2 2 1 1.00     0.00% 
#039 Rocky Repko Matt 1 17 17 17.00 19.80 19.80 77.78% 
#040 Yogi Repko Matt 1 12 12 12.00 81.00 81.00 19.01% 
#041 Ranger Myers Cheryl 1 11 11 11.00     40.00% 
#042 Rocky Wagner Diane 1 9 9 9.00     42.86% 
#043 Maizey Basehore Max 1 7 7 7.00     51.22% 
#044 Derby   Justin 1 7 7 7.00     21.21% 
#045 Oijia Baxter Cassandra 1 6 6 6.00     63.16% 
#046 Skylar Drei Mike 1 6 6 6.00     48.78% 
#047 Captain Jack   Amy 1 6 6 6.00     22.86% 
#048 S.D.   Jenn 1 6 6 6.00     18.18% 
#049 Jazz Moore Claire 1 6 6 6.00     6.67% 
#050 Peg Greco Nick 1 6 6 6.00     6.67% 
#051 Nano   Deb 1 5 5 5.00     61.11% 
#052 Rowdy   Jeff 1 5 5 5.00     12.12% 
#053 Finn   Carolyn 1 4 4 4.00     66.67% 
#054 Skylar Drei Linda 1 4 4 4.00     47.37% 
#055 Sticato   Sarah 1 4 4 4.00     17.14% 
#056 Devo Mann Julie 1 3 3 3.00     11.43% 
#057 Cash   Keith 1 2 2 2.00     38.89% 
#058 Cash Mejia Ed 1 1 1 1.00     100.00% 
#059 Bolo Woltkamp Eric 1 1 1 1.00     100.00% 
#060 Mason Leone Elizabeth 1 1 1 1.00     20.00% 
#061 Pepper Repko Matt 1 1 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 8.56% 
#062 Riley Repko Matt 1 1 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 8.56% 
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#063 Kya Repko Matt 1 1 1 1.00 180.00 180.00 8.56% 
#064 Cinder   Rachel 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#065 Obie   Joan 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#066 Boomer Revolution Jeff 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#067 Viking   Travis 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 
#068 Misfit   Sandy 1 1 1 1.00     0.00% 

 
 
  


